Immersion Pumps PSH
sealless
1�6005�US
Centrifugal pumps
of metal
for dirty fluids
Technical data
� Delivery rate

Model with extension tube
if immersion depth deviates from standard.
Order example
PSH 740 B 300
Model
Size
Design state
Immersion depth t
Please indicate electrical parameters,
e.g. 230/400 V, 50 Hz.
When ordering spare parts, always indicate the
10�place serial number (see motor rating
plate).
Characteristics
PSH7B
PSH8B
PSH75B
PSH6B
PSH740B
PSH9B
PSH85B
PSH65B
PSH95B
Delivery head H [m] at delivery rate Q [l/min]
Model 20 21 22 23 24 25
PSH630B 75
PSH640B 110 55
PSH650B 150 95 45
PSH660B 210 150 100 50
PSH670B 300 245 185 130 80 30
Models for hydrozyclones
The data apply to fluids with a viscosity
of 1 mm2/s at a density of 1 kg/dm3
immersion depth
20 mm
extension tube
max. permissible
level of fluid
minimum level
of fluid when
pump switched on
➞➞
Q [l/min]
Q [Imp.gpm]
Q [USgpm]
H
 [